Pecnyb6nukaHckue copeBHOBaHMSA Mo naaBaHnio Kybok YépHoro Mops - 2 stan
Esnartopus, 9. - 10.7.2022

AucTtaHuma 8
09.07.2022 - 12:06

XeHwmHbl, 100m battepdnsii

2013 u ctapwie
CTapTOBbIN MPOTOKON

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg, : 2:21.50 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag : 2:01.50 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag : 1:42.50 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psag : 1:30.50 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag : 1:19.50 / Hopmatus | pa3psag : 1:09.90 / Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 1:05.40 /

Hopmatns MC 12 +: 1:01.90

damunus, Nms
3ansbiB 1 13 6

2 BIXPOBA, lMonnHa
3 ATEEBA, AMunHa
4 KNMMEHKO, Mapus

3annbiB 2 n3 6

1 APTEBAKWNHA, Kupa

2 AHAPOCIOK, Codibs

3 3MA, Mapus

4 TPUIOPbLEBA, MonvHa
5 IOPYEHKO, KaTtaHa

3ansbiB 3 U3 6

1 PEYC, Bepa

2 KABAJIEPNCTOBA, Buktopus
3 CTEMNAHOBA, Taucusa

4 MA3AHOBA, Maiis

5 MA3YP, Mapus

6 AOPO®EEBA, KanuTtonunHa

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 NMNAKCA, AHacTacud

2 TPATE3HWMKOBA, TatbsHa
3 MAPTbIHOBA, 3nara

4 MOCKBUHA, fapba

5 KASVLUWNHA, Buktopus

6 WYNbLUEBA, Kupa

3annbiB 5 13 6

1 WWAMAEBA, Anuca

2 CMVPHOBA, AHHa

3 IMNNHA, MonuHa

4 BEPEWLATIMNHA, Mapraputa

5 NAWEHKO, CseT/iaHa

6 HUKONAEBCKAA, EkatepuHa

3annbiB 6 U3 6

1 ATA®OHOBA, AnéHa
2 KO3WUW, flapbs

3 WNUTOHKOBA, ExatepuHa
4 E®AHOBA, Mapus

5 OXPUMEHKO, Buktopus

6 OBY/IAXOBA, [lapuHa

r/p

2013
2013
2012

2012
2011
2013
2010
2012

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

2009
2009
2010
2007
2012
2010

2010
2006
2010
2009
2007
2009

2009
2007
2009
2010
2008
2008

KOMaHaa

Cre6-Akagemus nnasaHns Cristal
Jomopenoso-/IAVI® KNTAB
Cesactonosib - CLUOP Nel

Hosopoccuiick-CLU"AenstumH"
MaragaH - AHOCLL Ne3
Hosopoccuiick-CLU"AenstumH"
AxyTck - FTBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn
BopkyTa

Cesactonosb - CL LICKA
Cumdpeponosns - "CLU BBC"
AxyTck - FTBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn
Hosopoccuiick-CLU"AenstumH"
Cesactonosib - CLUOP Nel
Cesactonosb - CL LICKA

Cesactonons - CLLOP Nel
BopkyTa

MockBa-Smart Swim
Cumdpeponosns - "CLI BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - "CLI BBC"
Cumdpeponosns - "CLI BBC"

BopoHex - FBY BO CLUOPNel
AxkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn
Cno6 - Kuposckuii paiioH CLLOP
AkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn
AkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn
AkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn

Mocksa-Smart Swim

Cn6 - Kuposckuii paiioH CLLOP
BopoHex - FBY BO CLUOPNel
BopoHex - FBY BO CLUOPNel
Cumdpeponorns - "CLU BBC"
AxkyTck - TBY PC(A) "PCCLU no nn

3asIBOYHbI pesynbTar

1:50.00
1:36.00
1:37.12

1:35.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:34.00

1:25.00
1:23.00
1:20.00
1:23.00
1:24.01
1:29.96

1:18.82
1:18.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:18.00
1:19.75

1:14.08
1:14.00
1:11.00
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:15.00

1:10.00
1:09.00
1:08.31
1:08.94
1:10.00
1:10.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Republic of Crimea
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